
Drinks
FOUNTAIN SODA ... $2.75   BREWED COFFEE... $2.75   	
TURKISH COFFEE ... $2.75    BOTTLE WATER ... $1.50	

Entrées

Desserts

 

206 N. Linn Street, Iowa City
Call ahead: (319) 358-7342

Order online: www.OasisFalafel.com

Popular Condiments (don’t forget!)

SAUCES Mango Curry, Tahini, 
Hot Sauce ... $0.95/1 oz

SALADS Red cabbage... $3/4 oz, Green cabbage, 
tabbouleh, Mediterranean salad ... $4/4 oz

MON-SAT
11-8

FOLLOW US
ON FACEBOOK

REVIEWS:

“I drove 14 
hours to get 

this food and 
my expecta-

tions were 
blown out 

of the water. 
Thank you.” 

– Tia.

“Great food. 
Some of the 
best falafel I 
have tasted 

anywhere from 
LA to Paris.” 

– Joel.

“Have eaten 
here many 

times! If you’ve 
not tried it, 

you’re missing 
out!” – Seth

Box Lunch

BOX LUNCH 
4oz options
Med Salad
Red Cabbage
Green Cabbage
Hummus
Tabbouleh

BOX LUNCH 
Grill Item
Chicken Shawarma
Beef Kafta
Gyro

ITEM 

FALAFEL
GRILL ITEM

PRICE 

$11.50/each

$13.70/each

Includes half-pita sandwich, 4oz salad/spread, 1oz Mango 
Curry & 1oz Tahini, fork & napkin. Mininum order 10.

ITEM SUGGESTED SERVING

Catering Guide

MINI PITA
FALAFEL 
GRILLED ITEM
SALADS/SPREADS
CONDIMENTS
BAKLAVA

SERVING UTENSILS
SILVERWARE
PLATES

1/2 mini pitas per guest
2-3 balls  guest
1-2 grilled item per guest
8-16 oz per guest
1-2 oz per guest
1/2-1 baklava per guest

$2 each

$0.75 per guest

$0.75 per guest

Entree
Sides

Babba Ganoush

Falafel (6 balls)

French Fries
Green Cabbage

Hummus
Madjadra

Mediterranean 
Salad

Tabbouleh
Couscous

Labneh
Moroccan  
Eggplant 

Red Cabbage

MON - SAT
11-8

EST. 2004

Owners  
Naftaly Stramer 

& Ofer Sivan 
 

CONTACT  
info@ 

oasisfalafel.com 
(319) 358-7342

FALAFEL PITA: Plain or whole wheat pita filled with 
hummus, mediterranean salad and falafel ... $8.95 
($6.95/half)
ADD: Gyro, grilled vegetables, beef kafta or chicken 
shawarma ... $10.95 ($8.95/half)
PREMIUM FILLINGS: Pickles, babba ganoush, feta, lab-
neh, tabbouleh, Moroccan eggplant and couscous ... $1 each

WHOLE SABICH: Moroccan eggplant, hard-boiled egg 
and hummus in pocket pita ... $8.95 ($6.95/half)

KEBAB PLATE: Choose two: Grilled vegetables, beef 
kafta, chicken shawarma, or gyro + any two sides & 
pita. $15.95
SULTAN’S PLATE: Choose any four sides + pita. ... 
$13.95
GENIE’S PLATE: Choose any three sides + pita. ... 
$11.95
ADD any grilled item ... $6.95
ADD Hard-boiled egg. ... $1

SWEET CHIPS: $5.95 
Pita strips fried and tossed with cinnamon and sugar
BAKLAVA: $3.50
RICE PUDDING: $3/4oz, $5.50/8oz
Rice, cardamom, and vanilla. Topped with 
cinnamon and sugar

Pita Sandwiches



Office Lunch for 10 Guests
Sample menu—let us help you customize it.

MINI PITA
FALAFEL 
SHAWARMA	
GRILLED VEGGIE	
QUART HUMMUS	
QUART MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	
QUART TABBOULEH	
TAHINI	
MANGO CURRY SAUCE	
HOT SAUCE 

ITEM PRICE

$11.25/15 pita

$30/30 balls

$34.75/5 portions

$34.75/5 portions

$18/quart

$21/quart

$21/quart

$3/4 oz

$3/4 oz

$3/4 oz

TOTAL: $179.75Let us help you via email, phone, or in 
person! Contact catering@oasisfalafel.com

TAKE
HOME

OASIS FALAFEL
CATERING &

BULK ITEMS

GIFT CARDS 
AVAILABLE

“Thank you 
so much for 

catering such 
delicious food! 
We had a lot 

of guests come 
up to us and 

say it was the 
best wedding 
food they had 

ever had.” 
– Hana

(Wedding 
Client)

BEST 
OF THE 

CRANDIC
LITTLE VILLAGE

BEST 
RESTAURANT 

FOR DELIVERY/
TAKEOUT

BEST FRIES

BEST MIDDLE 
EASTERN/ 

MEDITERRANEAN 
CUISINE OR 

MARKET

BEST 
OF THE 
AREA

PRESS-CITIZEN

BEST  
VEGETARIAN

BEST GYRO

BEST ETHNIC

Feast for 20 
Sample menu—let us help you customize it.

MINI PITA	  
FALAFEL 	
GRILLED VEGGIE KEBOB 	
CHICKEN SHAWARMA 	
BEEF KAFTA (3 patties/order)

HUMMUS	
MEDITTERANEAN SALAD 	
TABBOULEH 	
MADJADRA	
GREEK SALAD	
QUART LABNEH	
MANGO CURRY 	
TAHINI	
HOT SAUCE 	
PINT PICKLES	
BAKLAVA	

ITEM PRICE	
$30/40 pitas 
$60/60 balls

$69.50/10 skewers

$69.50/10 portions

$69.50/10 orders 
$18/quart

$21/quart 
$21/quart 
$20/2 quarts 
$21/half pan 
$20/quart 
$5.5/8 oz 
$5.5/8 oz 
$5.5/8 oz 
$10/pint 
$70/20 pieces 
TOTAL: $516

FRENCH FRIES
FALAFEL APPETIZER 
SOUP
MADJADRA
GREEK SALAD
PITA (plain or whole wheat)
PITA CHIPS
GRILLED ITEM
Gyro portion, Chicken shawarma, grilled vegetables, 
Beef kafta (3 patties)

$4.15 sm /$5.95 lg

--/$6, 6 balls

$4.50
--/$3.95
--/$5.95
$1.25 (6.95/bag of six)

--/$5.95
--/$6.95

SALADS & SPREADS:		
Babba ganoush, green cabbage, feta, hummus, 
Mediterranean salad, red cabbage, olives, pickles, 
tabbouleh, labneh, couscous, Moroccan eggplant

MON - SAT
11-8

Deli Tubs

TAHINI
MANGO CURRY
HOT SAUCE
HUMMUS
BABBA GANOUSH
MORROCAN EGGPLANT
RED CABBAGE
GREEN CABBAGE
TABBOULEH
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD
PICKLES
OLIVES
COUSCOUS
LABNEH

ITEM 4 oz
$3
$3
$3
$3
$4
$4
$3
$4
$4
$4
$3
$3

$3.50 
$3.50

8 oz
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$5.5
$6.5
$6.5
$5.5
$6.5
$6.5
$6.5
$5.5
$5.5

$6 
$6

16 oz
$10
$10
$10
$10
$11
$11
$10
$11
$11
$11
$10
$10

$10.50
$10.50

32 oz
$18
$18
$18
$18
$21
$21
$18
$21
$21
$21
$20
$20
$20
$20

A La Carte Sides SM/LG

MADJADRA	               $3.95/ 12 oz     $10/ quart     $20/ 2 quarts

GREEK SALAD         $5.95/ side salad     $11/ quart     $21/ half pan

206 N. Linn Street, Iowa City
Call ahead: (319) 358-7342

Order online: www.OasisFalafel.com

DELIVERY
AVAILABLE 
THROUGH 

CHOMP

MON - SAT
11-8


