MON-SAT

FOLLOW US
ON FACEBOOK



"I drove 14
hours to get
this food and
my expectations were
blown out
of the water.
Thank you."
- Tia.

"Great food.
Some of the
best falafel I
have tasted
anywhere from
LA to Paris."
- Joel.

"Have eaten here many times! If you've not tried it, you're missing out!" - Seth



206 N. Linn Street, Iowa City

Call ahead: (319) 358-7342
Order online: www.OasisFalafel.com

Box Lunch

Includes half-pita sandwich, 40z salad/spread, 10z Mango Curry & 10z Tahini, fork & napkin. Mininum order 10.

ITEM	PRICE
FALAFEL	\$11.50/each
GRILL ITEM	\$13.70/each

BOX LUNCH
40z options
Med Salad
Red Cabbage
Green Cabbage
Hummus

BOX LUNCH
Grill Item
Chicken Shawarma
Beef Kafta
Gyro
Hummus

Catering Guide

Tabbouleh

ITEM	SUGGESTED SERVING
MINI PITA	1/2 mini pitas per guest
FALAFEL	2-3 balls guest
GRILLED ITEM	1-2 grilled item per guest
SALADS/SPREADS	8-16 oz per guest
CONDIMENTS	1-2 oz per guest
BAKLAVA	1/2-1 baklava per guest
SERVING UTENSILS	\$2 each
SILVERWARE	\$0. 75 per guest
PLATES	\$0. 75 per guest

Drinks

FOUNTAIN SODA ... \$2.75 BREWED COFFEE... \$2.75 TURKISH COFFEE ... \$2.75 BOTTLE WATER ... \$1.50

Pita Sandwiches

FALAFEL PITA: Plain or whole wheat pita filled with hummus, mediterranean salad and falafel ... \$8.95 (\$6.95/half)

ADD: Gyro, grilled vegetables, beef kafta or chicken shawarma ... \$10.95 (\$8.95/half)

PREMIUM FILLINGS: Pickles, babba ganoush, feta, labneh, tabbouleh, Moroccan eggplant and couscous ... \$1 each WHOLE SABICH: Moroccan eggplant, hard-boiled egg and hummus in pocket pita ... \$8.95 (\$6.95/half)

Popular Condiments (don't forget!)

SAUCES Mango Curry, Tahini, Hot Sauce ... \$0.95/1 oz SALADS Red cabbage... \$3/4 oz, Green cabbage, tabbouleh, Mediterranean salad ... \$4/4 oz

Entrées

KEBAB PLATE: Choose two: Grilled vegetables, beef kafta, chicken shawarma, or gyro + any two sides & pita. \$15.95

SULTAN'S PLATE: Choose any four sides + pita. ...

\$13.95

GENIE'S PLATE: Choose any three sides + pita. ...

\$11.95

ADD any grilled item ... \$6.95 ADD Hard-boiled egg. ... \$1

Desserts

SWEET CHIPS: \$5.95

Pita strips fried and tossed with cinnamon and sugar

BAKLAVA: \$3.50

RICE PUDDING: \$3/40z, \$5.50/80z

Rice, cardamom, and vanilla. Topped with cinnamon and sugar



MON - SAT 11-8

Entree Sides

Babba Ganoush

Falafel (6 balls)

French Fries

Green Cabbage

Hummus

Madjadra

Mediterranean Salad

Tabbouleh

Couscous

Labneh

Moroccan Eggplant

Red Cabbage

EST. 2004

Owners Naftaly Stramer & Ofer Sivan

CONTACT

info@ oasisfalafel.com (319) 358-7342



MON - SAT 11-8

TAKE HOME

OASIS FALAFEL CATERING &

BULK ITEMS

GIFT CARDS AVAILABLE

DELIVERY AVAILABLE THROUGH CHOMP

"Thank you so much for catering such delicious food! We had a lot of guests come up to us and say it was the best wedding food they had ever had."

- Hana
(Wedding

Client)

Oasis THE PALAFEL JOINT ®

206 N. Linn Street, Iowa City

Call ahead: (319) 358-7342
Order online: www.OasisFalafel.com

A La Carte Sides SM/LG

FRENCH FRIES	\$4.15 sm /\$5.95 ^{lg}
FALAFEL APPETIZER	/\$6, 6 balls
SOUP	\$4.50
MADJADRA	/\$3.95
GREEK SALAD	/\$5.95
PITA (plain or whole wheat)	\$1.25 (6.95/bag of six)
PITA CHIPS	/\$5.95
GRILLED ITEM	/\$6.95
	.17 7 7 7 7

Gyro portion, Chicken shawarma, grilled vegetables, Beef kafta (3 patties)

SALADS & SPREADS:

Babba ganoush, green cabbage, feta, hummus, Mediterranean salad, red cabbage, olives, pickles, tabbouleh, labneh, couscous, Moroccan egaplant

Deli Tubs

MADJADRA

GREEK SALAD

ITEM	4 oz	8 oz	16 oz	32 oz
TAHINI	\$3	\$5.5	\$10	\$18
MANGO CURRY	\$3	\$5.5	\$10	\$18
HOT SAUCE	\$3	\$5.5	\$10	\$18
HUMMUS	\$3	<i>\$5.5</i>	\$10	\$18
BABBA GANOUSH	\$4	\$6.5	\$11	\$21
MORROCAN EGGPLANT	\$4	\$6.5	\$11	\$21
RED CABBAGE	\$3	\$5.5	\$10	\$18
GREEN CABBAGE	\$4	<i>\$6.5</i>	\$11	\$21
TABBOULEH	\$4	\$6.5	\$11	\$21
MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$4	\$6.5	\$11	\$21
PICKLES	\$3	\$5.5	\$10	\$20
OLIVES	\$3	\$5.5	\$10	\$20
COUSCOUS	\$3.50	\$6	\$10.50	\$20
LABNEH	\$3.50	\$6	\$10.50	\$20

\$3.95/12 oz \$10/quart

\$5.95/side salad \$11/quart \$21/half pan

\$20/ 2 quarts

Office Lunch for 10 Guests

Sample menu-let us help you customize it.

ITEM	PRICE
MINI PITA	\$11.25/15 pita
FALAFEL	\$30/30 balls
SHAWARMA	\$34.75/5 portion
GRILLED VEGGIE	\$34.75/5 portion
QUART HUMMUS	\$18/quart
QUART MEDITERRANEAN SALAD	\$21/quart
QUART TABBOULEH	\$21/quart
TAHINI	\$3/4 oz
MANGO CURRY SAUCE	\$3/4 oz
HOT SAUCE	\$3/4 oz

Let us help you via email, phone, or in person! Contact catering@oasisfalafel.com

Feast for 20

Sample menu-let us help you customize it.

ITEM	PRICE
MINI PITA	\$30/40 pitas
FALAFEL	\$60/60 balls
GRILLED VEGGIE KEBOB	\$69.50/10 skewers
CHICKEN SHAWARMA	\$69.50/10 portions
BEEF KAFTA (3 patties/order)	\$69.50/10 orders
HUMMUS	\$18/quart
MEDITTERANEAN SALAD	\$21/quart
TABBOULEH	\$21/quart
MADJADRA	\$20/2 quarts
GREEK SALAD	\$21/half pan
QUART LABNEH	\$20/quart
MANGO CURRY	\$5.5/8 oz
TAHINI	\$5.5/8 oz
HOT SAUCE	\$5.5/8 oz
PINT PICKLES	\$10/pint
BAKLAVA	\$70/20 pieces
	TOTAL: \$516



MON - SAT 11-8

BEST OF THE CRANDIC LITTLE VILLAGE

BEST
RESTAURANT
FOR DELIVERY/
TAKEOUT

TOTAL: \$179.75

BEST FRIES

BEST MIDDLE
EASTERN/
MEDITERRANEAN
CUISINE OR
MARKET

BEST OF THE AREA

PRESS-CITIZEN

BEST VEGETARIAN

BEST GYRO

BEST ETHNIC